BURGERS

Served With Salad & Sauce
SINGLE DOUBLE
Fish Burger ApDMEAL £5.99 £8.99

FISH & CHIPS o WA

All Our Fish Are Fresh, Sustainably Sourced and Cooked To Order.
SINGLE SUPPER

%,

DS - 1) Standard Haddock £7.49 £10.49 ch" 5&\
Cheese Burg £3.00 £4.99 £6.49 Jumbo Haddock £9.49 £12.49 $~ ﬁ
SUOEHE pel SEE DRy (iesiag Std. Breaded Haddock £8.29 £11.49 ) o
e/ Eﬁfgfr b Eg-?g Eg-ig Jmb. Breaded Haddock £9.49 £12.49 .
inger Chicken Burger ; . -
Servgd With Chicken Fillethalad & Sauce. gatte(;eg gcamp! Eggg gggg = N @
Hawaiian Burger £5.80 £6.99 readed scampl ' ' PYr)
Cheeseburger With Pineapple F!Sh Bites £6.00 £9.00 ™ *
Donner Burger £4.99  £6.99 Fish Cake £4.00 £7.00 v FRY ™y
American Burger £599 £7.49 Battered Haddock £5.99 £8.49 @
Served With Cheese Slice & Onion Rings Breaded Haddock £6.29 £8.79 %
Mexican Burger £5.99 £7.49
Cheese Slice Witt? Jalapenos Touch Of Chilli Flakes CI_ ASSICS T A K E Aw AY %
Skyscraper Burger £10.99
Thrge Burgtra)r Meat Witgh Cheese Slice, Donner Meat & Chips Small Sausage (2pcs) £3.50 £6.50 n E L IV E RY
Veggie Burger £3.99 £5.99 Jumbo Sausage (1pcs) £3.50 £6.50
Smoked Sausage (1pc) (LARGE) ég_go _ £6.90 6A SCOTSTOWN ROAD, BRIDGE OF DON, ABERDEEN, AB23 8HS
Haggis Pudding 3390 7 £6.90
White Pudding %350 £6.50 FIND US
King Rib £3.90 £6.90
| PIES -_—
Steak Pie £3.70 £6.70
Aalic 129 Mince Pie . £3.70 £6.70
T ' Macaroni Pie_ ’ £3.20 £6.20
SINGLE MEAL . MEDIUM LARGE
1 Pieces Chicken £2.99 £5.99 Chippy Chips £4.00 £5 50
2 Pieces Chicken £5.99  £7.99 Chippy Chips & Cheese | £5.00 £6.50
3 Pieces Chicken £7.99  £10.99 Chippy Chips Cheese & Curry £5.50 £7.00
SO TR <20 [EE5 E Chippy Chips Cheese & Gravy £5.50 £7.00
1 Crispy Burger, 3 Pieces Of Chicken, Chips, Drink &.Dip. gE:EE§ g::g: z gl:;rvi; Eggg gggg UPENING TIMES
2 Pickled Onion £0.50 . -
CRISPY TENDER CHICKEN Picked Egg 2050 SUNTO THOR: 12001 11
2 Gherkins £0.50 FRITO SAT: 12PM - 12AM
STRIPS & HOT CRISPY WINGS Baked Beans £0.70 g
Mushy Peas £1.70 o :
Served with 5 Different Flavour With White Seeds. Curry Sauce £1.70
SINGLE MEAL Gre_wy . £1.70
Original (5pc) strips or wings £6.50  £9.50 Chip Shop Vinegar £2.50
Tartare Sauce £0.99

Sticky BBQ (5pC) strips or Wings £6.50 £9.50
Sweet Chilli (5pc) strips or wings £6.50 £9.50
Buffalo (5pc) strips or wings  £6.50 £9.50
Hot Honey (5pc) Strips or wings  £6.50 £9.50

DRINKS & CAKE
Cakes £3.49
Soft Drink Can £1.49

Large Soft Drink Bottle £3.50



STARTERS

Potato Wedges

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Flaming Chips

Cheesy Flaming Chips
Chips & Gravy

Chips Cheese & Gravy
Chips & Curry Sauce
Chips Cheese & Curry Sauce
Chicken Strips (5Pcs)
Jalapenos Poppers (5Pcs)
Mozzarella Sticks (5pPcs)
Chicken Nuggets (5pcs)
Chilli Cheese Bites (5pcs)
Onion Rings (8pcs)

Mixed Salad

Char-Grilled Halloumi (5pcs)
Char-Fried Halloumi (5pcs)
Potato Fritters

Pineapple Fritters

Corn On The Cob

CATCH N FRY SPECIAL BURSA

£4.49
£2.80
£4.49
£3.69
£4.99
£5.00
£5.99
£5.00
£5.99
£6.99
£3.99
£3.49
£4.49
£3.99
£3.49
£2.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.50
£2.95
£1.99

Serve with mozzarella cheese, onion, peppers,
Mushroom, Pitta Bread & special sauces.

SINGLE
Catch N Fry Special Bursa £10.49
Chicken Donner Bursa £8.99

Donner Bursa £8.99
Mix Donner Bursa £9.99
Chicken Tikka Bursa £8.99
Beef Tikka Bursa £9.49

LOADED FRIES

MEAL
£13.99
£11.99
£11.99
£12.99
£11.99
£12.99

Serve With Mozzarella Cheese, Salsa, Mixed Peppers,
Onion, Cheesy Sauce & Special Sauces.

SINGLE
Chicken Tikka Loaded Fries £7.99
Beef Tikka Loaded Fries £8.99
Mixed Loaded Fries £9.99
Crispy Chicken Loaded Fries £7.99

NACHOS

MEAL
£10.99
£11.99
£12.99
£10.99

Served With Cheese, Jalapenos, Salsa Sauce & Choice

Of Sauce.
SINGLE
Catch N Fry Special Nachos £8.99
Cheesy Nachos £5.99
Mixed Donner Nachos £8.49
Donner Nachos £7.99
Chicken Donner Nachos £7.99

MEAL
£11.99
£7.99
£11.49
£10.99
£10.99

PIZZAS 12"

Cheese Pizza £7.99
Garlic Bread £4.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread £7.49
4 Topping Pizza £11.99
Unlimited Topping Pizza £13.99
BBQ Chicken Pizza £10.00
BBQ Chicken, With BBQ Sauce.

Chicken Tikka Pizza £10.00
Tomato Sauce, With Chicken Tikka.
Double Pepperoni £10.49
Tomato Sauce With Cheese & Pepperoni.
Hawaiian Pizza £10.49
Turkey Ham With Pineapple.

Meat Feast Pizza £12.99
Pepperoni, Salami, Chicken Tikka, Turkey
Ham & Beef.

Al Funghi Pizza £10.49
Tomato Sauce, Cheese, & Mushroom.
Farmhouse Pizza £10.49
Chicken, Turkey Ham & Mushroom.
Mexican Pizza £10.49
Spicy Beef, Chicken Tikka, Jalapenos & Chilli Flames.
Hot Shot Pizza £10.49

Pepperoni, Salami, Mixed Peppers & Mushroom.

Catch & Fry Hot Pizza £10.49
Chicken Tikka, Red Onion, Mixed Peppers,
Jalapenos & Chilli Flakes.

Chicken Sweetcorn Pizza £10.00
Chicken, Cheese & Sweetcorn.

Chicken & Ham Pizza £10.49
Turkey Ham, Chicken & Cheese.

Mixed Kebab Calzone

Ham Pizza £10.49
Tomato Sauce, Turkey Ham & Cheese.
Tuna Sweetcorn Pizza £10.49
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Cheese.

Spicy Beef Pizza £10.49
Spicy Beef, Onion, Chilli Flames.

Chicken Donner Pizza £10.00
Chicken Donner & Cheese.

Donner Pizza £10.00
Beef Donner & Cheese.

Beef Supreme £10.49
Beef, Pepperoni, Mushroom, Onion, Mixed Peppers.
Ranch Pizza £9.99

Cheese, Jalapenos, Onion, Mushroom, Tortilla Chips.

Catch N Fry Supreme Pizza £10.99
Chicken Tikka, Pepperoni, Mixed Peppers,
Black Olive, Mushroom, Onion, Sweetcorn.

Veggie Supreme Pizza £9.49
Jalapenos, Onion, Mixed Peppers, Mushroom,
Sweet Corn, Black Olive, Tortilla Chips.

Roma Pizza £10.49
Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Mozzarella Cheese.
BBQ Boss Pizza £10.49
BBQ Base, Cheese, Onion, Sweet Corn, BBQ Chicken.
American Pizza £10.49
Pepperoni, Mushroom, Red Onion.
Rooster Booster Pizza £10.49

Chicken Tikka, Sweet Corn & Mixed Peppers.

Italiano Pizza £10.49

Beef, Mushroom, Oregano, Sweetcorn, Cheese.

Catch N Fry Crunchy Chicken Pizza £10.49

Crunchy Chicken, Onion, Mixed Paper, Black Olive.

£11.00

Beef & Chicken Donner, Cheese Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.

Donner Calzone

£10.00

Beef Donner With Cheese Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.

Chicken Donner

£10.00

Chicken Doner With Cheese Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.

Meat Feast Calzone

£10.49

Pepperoni, Salami, Chicken, Turkey Ham, Chicken Tikka, Beef, Roasted, Onion, Peppers,

Mushroom With Cheese & Sauce.
Hoagie Calzone

£10.49

Doner With Chips, Cheese, Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.

Veggie Calzone

£10.00

Veggie Patty, Roasted, Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Cheese, Sweetcorn, Black Olive, Onion

Rings & Sauce.
Beef Tikka Calzone

£12.00

Beef Tikka, Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Cheese & Sauce.

Chicken Tikka Calzone

£11.00

Chicken Tikka, Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Cheese & Sauce.

CATCH N FRY KEBABS

Served With Fresh Salad & Sauce

Catch N Fry Special Kebab
Classic Mixed Donner Kebab
Donner Kebab

Chicken Donner Kebab
Chicken Tikka Kebab

Beef Tikka Kebab

Veggie Kebab

WRAP
£9.49
£8.49
£7.69
£7.69
£8.99
£9.99
£6.99

Catch N Fry Veggie Special Kebab £7.99

PITTA
£9.49
£8.49
£7.69
£7.69
£8.99
£9.99
£6.99
£7.99

Veggie Patty, Onion Rings, Jalapenos, With Salad & Sauce.

£8.49
£7.99
£7.99

Hoagie Classic Mixed Kebab
Hoagie Donner Kebab

Hoagie Chicken Donner Kebab
Chicken Fillet Wrap

Double Chicken Fillet Wrap

£8.49
£7.99
£7.99
£7.49
£8.49

Crispy Chilli Fried Shredded Wrap £6.99

CATCH N FRY BOX DEAL

Served With Salad And Sauce

SINGLE
Chips & Mixed Donner  £8.99
Chips & Donner £7.99

Chips & Chicken Donner £7.99
Chips & Chicken Tikka  £7.99
Chips & Beef Tikka £8.99
Catch N Fry Healthy Box£10.49
Mixed Healthy Box with Salad £8.99
Donner Healthy Box with Salad £7.99
Chicken Healthy Box with Salad £7.99
Mix Donner Meat £7.49
Donner Meat £6.49
Chicken Donner Meat £6.49

MEAL
£11.99
£10.99
£10.99
£10.99
£11.99
£13.49
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£10.49

£9.49
£9.49

CATCH N FRY QUESADILLA

Served With Salsa, Cheese, & Sauce.

SINGLE
Mix Donner Quesadilla £8.49
Donner Quesadilla £7.99

Chicken Donner Quesadilla £7.99
Mix Donner Hoagie Quesadilla £8.99
Donner Hoagie Quesadilla £8.49
Chicken Donner Hoagie Quesadilla £8.49

KIDS MEAL

Chicken Nuggets (4pcs)
Chicken Popcorn (6pcs)
Battered Fish
Battered Sausage
Mozzarella Stick (4pcs)
Onion Rings (5pcs)

MEAL

£11.49 |8

£10.99

£10.99 |

£11.99
£11.49
£11.49

£6.49
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49

GERMAN
£9.99
£8.99
£7.99
£7.99




