

BURGERS

Served With Salad & Sauce

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Fish Burger	£5.99	£8.99
Beef Burger	£4.49	£5.99
Cheese Burger	£3.00	£4.99
Cheese & Ham Burger	£5.99	£8.49
Crispy Burger	£4.99	£6.99
Zinger Chicken Burger	£5.19	£7.49
<i>Served With Chicken Fillet Salad & Sauce.</i>		
Hawaiian Burger	£5.80	£6.99
<i>Cheeseburger With Pineapple</i>		
Donner Burger	£4.99	£6.99
American Burger	£5.99	£7.49
<i>Served With Cheese Slice & Onion Rings</i>		
Mexican Burger	£5.99	£7.49
<i>Cheese Slice With Jalapenos Touch Of Chilli Flakes</i>		
Skyscraper Burger	£10.99	
<i>Three Burger Meat With Cheese Slice, Donner Meat & Chips</i>		
Veggie Burger	£3.99	£5.99



SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

SINGLE MEAL

1 Pieces Chicken	£2.99	£5.99
2 Pieces Chicken	£5.99	£7.99
3 Pieces Chicken	£7.99	£10.99

SOUTHERN FIRED BOX

1 Crispy Burger, 3 Pieces Of Chicken, Chips, Drink & Dip.

CRISPY TENDER CHICKEN STRIPS & HOT CRISPY WINGS

Served with 5 Different Flavour With White Seeds.

SINGLE MEAL

Original (5PC) Strips or Wings	£6.50	£9.50
Sticky BBQ (5PC) Strips or Wings	£6.50	£9.50
Sweet Chilli (5PC) Strips or Wings	£6.50	£9.50
Buffalo (5PC) Strips or Wings	£6.50	£9.50
Hot Honey (5PC) Strips or Wings	£6.50	£9.50

DRINKS & CAKE

Cakes	£3.49
Soft Drink Can	£1.49
Large Soft Drink Bottle	£3.50

SPECIAL CATCH N FRY DEALS

DEAL 1 - £23.99

Any 12" Pizza, Classic, 2 Chips Plain Chips Or Flaming & 2 Can Of Juice

DEAL 2 - £21.99

Any 2 12" 4 Topping Pizza 2 Chips Plain Chips Or Flaming & Large Bottle Of Juice

DEAL 3 - £26.99

Any 2 12" Unlimited Topping Pizza & 2 Chips Plain Chips Or Flaming Large

DEAL 4 - £18.99

3 Burger Box Deal, Chips Plain Or Flaming, 3 Can Of Juice, Cheese Burger, American & Crispy Chicken Burger

DEAL 5 - £21.99

Chip Shop Deal, 2 Standard Haddock Suppers, Mushy Peas Tub, Curry Sauce & Large Bottle

DEAL 6 - £32.99

Pizza Party Deal, Any 3 Pizza 12", 3 Chips (Plain Chips Or Flaming) & Bottle Of Juice

DEAL 7 - £56.99

Big Pizza Party Deal, Any 5 Pizza 12", Chips (Plain Chips Or Flaming) & 2 Bottle Of Juice

SHARING BOX - £21.99

Donner & Chicken Donner, 3 Pieces Chicken Strips, 4 Pieces Mozzarella Sticks, 4 Pieces Chicken Nuggets, 4 Pieces Onion Rings, 8 Pieces Chicken Popcorn, Chips, 2 Pitta Bread, Salad, Dips & 2 Can Juice.

FRIED BOX - £21.99

1 Crispy Burger, 5 Pieces Chicken Strips, 5 Pieces Chicken Wings, 5 Pieces Mozzarella Sticks, 5 Pieces Jalapenos Poppers, Flaming Chips, Sauce Dip & 2 Can Juice.

FISH & CHIPS

All Our Fish Are Fresh, Sustainably Sourced and Cooked To Order.



	SINGLE	SUPPER
Standard Haddock	£7.49	£10.49
Jumbo Haddock	£9.49	£12.49
Std. Breaded Haddock	£8.29	£11.49
Jmb. Breaded Haddock	£9.49	£12.49
Battered Scampi	£6.99	£9.99
Breaded Scampi	£6.99	£9.99
Fish Bites	£6.00	£9.00
Fish Cake	£4.00	£7.00
Battered Haddock	£5.99	£8.49
Breaded Haddock	£6.29	£8.79

CLASSICS

Small Sausage (2pcs)	£3.50	£6.50
Jumbo Sausage (1pcs)	£3.50	£6.50
Smoked Sausage (1pc) (LARGE)	£3.90	£6.90
Haggis Pudding	£3.90	£6.90
White Pudding	£3.50	£6.50
King Rib	£3.90	£6.90

PIES

Steak Pie	£3.70	£6.70
Mince Pie	£3.70	£6.70
Macaroni Pie	£3.20	£6.20

CHIPPERS SIDE & EXTRA

	MEDIUM	LARGE
Chippy Chips	£4.00	£5.50
Chippy Chips & Cheese	£5.00	£6.50
Chippy Chips Cheese & Curry	£5.50	£7.00
Chippy Chips Cheese & Gravy	£5.50	£7.00
Chippy Chips & Curry	£5.00	£6.50
Chippy Chips & Gravy	£5.00	£6.50
2 Pickled Onion	£0.50	
Pickled Egg	£0.60	
2 Gherkins	£0.50	
Baked Beans	£0.70	
Mushy Peas	£1.70	
Curry Sauce	£1.70	
Gravy	£1.70	
Chip Shop Vinegar	£2.50	
Tartare Sauce	£0.99	



CATCH N FRY

TAKEAWAY DELIVERY

6A SCOTSTOWN ROAD, BRIDGE OF DON, ABERDEEN, AB23 8HS

FIND US



www.catchnfly.co.uk

OPENING TIMES

SUN TO THUR: 12PM - 11

FRI TO SAT: 12PM - 12AM



STARTERS

Potato Wedges	£4.49
Chips	£2.80
Cheesy Chips	£4.49
Flaming Chips	£3.69
Cheesy Flaming Chips	£4.99
Chips & Gravy	£5.00
Chips Cheese & Gravy	£5.99
Chips & Curry Sauce	£5.00
Chips Cheese & Curry Sauce	£5.99
Chicken Strips (5Pcs)	£6.99
Jalapenos Poppers (5Pcs)	£3.99
Mozzarella Sticks (5Pcs)	£3.49
Chicken Nuggets (5Pcs)	£4.49
Chilli Cheese Bites (5Pcs)	£3.99
Onion Rings (8Pcs)	£3.49
Mixed Salad	£2.99
Char-Grilled Halloumi (5Pcs)	£3.99
Char-Fried Halloumi (5Pcs)	£3.99
Potato Fritters	£3.50
Pineapple Fritters	£2.95
Corn On The Cob	£1.99

CATCH N FRY SPECIAL BURSA

Serve with mozzarella cheese, onion, peppers, Mushroom, Pitta Bread & special sauces.

	SINGLE	MEAL
Catch N Fry Special Bursa	£10.49	£13.99
Chicken Donner Bursa	£8.99	£11.99
Donner Bursa	£8.99	£11.99
Mix Donner Bursa	£9.99	£12.99
Chicken Tikka Bursa	£8.99	£11.99
Beef Tikka Bursa	£9.49	£12.99

LOADED FRIES

Serve With Mozzarella Cheese, Salsa, Mixed Peppers, Onion, Cheesy Sauce & Special Sauces.

	SINGLE	MEAL
Chicken Tikka Loaded Fries	£7.99	£10.99
Beef Tikka Loaded Fries	£8.99	£11.99
Mixed Loaded Fries	£9.99	£12.99
Crispy Chicken Loaded Fries	£7.99	£10.99

NACHOS

Served With Cheese, Jalapenos, Salsa Sauce & Choice Of Sauce.

	SINGLE	MEAL
Catch N Fry Special Nachos	£8.99	£11.99
Cheesy Nachos	£5.99	£7.99
Mixed Donner Nachos	£8.49	£11.49
Donner Nachos	£7.99	£10.99
Chicken Donner Nachos	£7.99	£10.99



PIZZAS 12"

Cheese Pizza	£7.99	Ham Pizza <i>Tomato Sauce, Turkey Ham & Cheese.</i>	£10.49
Garlic Bread	£4.99	Tuna Sweetcorn Pizza <i>Tuna, Sweetcorn & Cheese.</i>	£10.49
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£7.49	Spicy Beef Pizza <i>Spicy Beef, Onion, Chilli Flakes.</i>	£10.49
4 Topping Pizza	£11.99	Chicken Donner Pizza <i>Chicken Donner & Cheese.</i>	£10.00
Unlimited Topping Pizza	£13.99	Donner Pizza <i>Beef Donner & Cheese.</i>	£10.00
BBQ Chicken Pizza	£10.00	Beef Supreme <i>Beef, Pepperoni, Mushroom, Onion, Mixed Peppers.</i>	£10.49
<i>BBQ Chicken, With BBQ Sauce.</i>		Ranch Pizza <i>Cheese, Jalapenos, Onion, Mushroom, Tortilla Chips.</i>	£9.99
Chicken Tikka Pizza	£10.00	Catch N Fry Supreme Pizza <i>Chicken Tikka, Pepperoni, Mixed Peppers, Black Olive, Mushroom, Onion, Sweetcorn.</i>	£10.99
<i>Tomato Sauce, With Chicken Tikka.</i>		Veggie Supreme Pizza <i>Jalapenos, Onion, Mixed Peppers, Mushroom, Sweet Corn, Black Olive, Tortilla Chips.</i>	£9.49
Double Pepperoni	£10.49	Roma Pizza <i>Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Mozzarella Cheese.</i>	£10.49
<i>Tomato Sauce With Cheese & Pepperoni.</i>		BBQ Boss Pizza <i>BBQ Base, Cheese, Onion, Sweet Corn, BBQ Chicken.</i>	£10.49
Hawaiian Pizza	£10.49	American Pizza <i>Pepperoni, Mushroom, Red Onion.</i>	£10.49
<i>Turkey Ham With Pineapple.</i>		Rooster Booster Pizza <i>Chicken Tikka, Sweet Corn & Mixed Peppers.</i>	£10.49
Meat Feast Pizza	£12.99	Italiano Pizza <i>Beef, Mushroom, Oregano, Sweetcorn, Cheese.</i>	£10.49
<i>Pepperoni, Salami, Chicken Tikka, Turkey Ham & Beef.</i>		Catch N Fry Crunchy Chicken Pizza <i>Crunchy Chicken, Onion, Mixed Paper, Black Olive.</i>	£10.49
Al Funghi Pizza	£10.49		
<i>Tomato Sauce, Cheese, & Mushroom.</i>			
Farmhouse Pizza	£10.49		
<i>Chicken, Turkey Ham & Mushroom.</i>			
Mexican Pizza	£10.49		
<i>Spicy Beef, Chicken Tikka, Jalapenos & Chilli Flakes.</i>			
Hot Shot Pizza	£10.49		
<i>Pepperoni, Salami, Mixed Peppers & Mushroom.</i>			
Catch & Fry Hot Pizza	£10.49		
<i>Chicken Tikka, Red Onion, Mixed Peppers, Jalapenos & Chilli Flakes.</i>			
Chicken Sweetcorn Pizza	£10.00		
<i>Chicken, Cheese & Sweetcorn.</i>			
Chicken & Ham Pizza	£10.49		
<i>Turkey Ham, Chicken & Cheese.</i>			



CALZONES

Mixed Kebab Calzone	£11.00
<i>Beef & Chicken Doner, Cheese Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.</i>	
Donner Calzone	£10.00
<i>Beef Donner With Cheese Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.</i>	
Chicken Donner	£10.00
<i>Chicken Doner With Cheese Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.</i>	
Meat Feast Calzone	£10.49
<i>Pepperoni, Salami, Chicken, Turkey Ham, Chicken Tikka, Beef, Roasted, Onion, Peppers, Mushroom With Cheese & Sauce.</i>	
Hoagie Calzone	£10.49
<i>Doner With Chips, Cheese, Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom & Sauce.</i>	
Veggie Calzone	£10.00
<i>Veggie Patty, Roasted, Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Cheese, Sweetcorn, Black Olive, Onion Rings & Sauce.</i>	
Beef Tikka Calzone	£12.00
<i>Beef Tikka, Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Cheese & Sauce.</i>	
Chicken Tikka Calzone	£11.00
<i>Chicken Tikka, Roasted Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Cheese & Sauce.</i>	

CATCH N FRY KEBABS

Served With Fresh Salad & Sauce		WRAP	PITTA	GERMAN	MEAL
Catch N Fry Special Kebab		£9.49	£9.49	£9.99	£12.49
Classic Mixed Donner Kebab		£8.49	£8.49	£8.99	£11.99
Donner Kebab		£7.69	£7.69	£7.99	£11.99
Chicken Donner Kebab		£7.69	£7.69	£7.99	£11.99
Chicken Tikka Kebab		£8.99	£8.99	£11.99
Beef Tikka Kebab		£9.99	£9.99	£12.99
Veggie Kebab		£6.99	£6.99	£7.49	£9.99
Catch N Fry Veggie Special Kebab		£7.99	£7.99	£8.49	£10.99
<i>Veggie Patty, Onion Rings, Jalapenos, With Salad & Sauce.</i>					
Hoagie Classic Mixed Kebab		£8.49	£8.49	£9.99	£11.99
Hoagie Donner Kebab		£7.99	£7.99	£7.99	£11.99
Hoagie Chicken Donner Kebab		£7.99	£7.99	£7.99	£11.99
Chicken Fillet Wrap		£7.49	£10.99
Double Chicken Fillet Wrap		£8.49	£11.99
Crispy Chilli Fried Shredded Wrap		£6.99	£8.99

CATCH N FRY BOX DEAL

Served With Salad And Sauce		SINGLE	MEAL
Chips & Mixed Donner		£8.99	£11.99
Chips & Donner		£7.99	£10.99
Chips & Chicken Donner		£7.99	£10.99
Chips & Chicken Tikka		£7.99	£10.99
Chips & Beef Tikka		£8.99	£11.99
Catch N Fry Healthy Box	£10.49	£13.49	
Mixed Healthy Box With Salad	£8.99	£11.99	
Donner Healthy Box With Salad	£7.99	£11.99	
Chicken Healthy Box With Salad	£7.99	£11.99	
Mix Donner Meat	£7.49	£10.49	
Donner Meat	£6.49	£9.49	
Chicken Donner Meat	£6.49	£9.49	



KIDS MEAL

Chicken Nuggets (4pcs)	£6.49